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  FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 700      10100                                                                     FOR:  All Except Stale     

CHECK #   CHECK DATE TYPE    VENDOR NAME                                       UNCLEARED           CLEARED  BATCH  CLEAR DATE

    11276 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000853 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES                                          496.05        12/31/2025

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          166485       INV1738640           70171    52410                    316.26                
          166486       INV1738574           70172    52410                     10.19                
          166487       INV1738573           70171    52410                      7.91                
          166488       INV1738575           70172701 52410                     96.70                
          166488       INV1738575           70172703 52410                     64.99                

    11277 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000953 CENTRAL ILLINOIS BAKEHOUS                                        536.92        12/31/2025
          166492       154166               705      51070                    240.42                
          166493       153933               705      51070                    139.93                
          166599       153804               705      51070                    156.57                

    11278 12/03/2025 PRINTED 004796 CHAMPAIGN PUBLIC LIBRARY                                         278.50        12/31/2025
          166601       11252025             701      21004                    278.50                

    11279 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000620 CLARK BAIRD SMITH LLP                                            750.00        12/31/2025
          166494       2960                 70170    52000                    750.00                

    11280 12/03/2025 PRINTED 001421 DAMSKI, LARRY                                                    509.60        12/31/2025
          166607       12012025             70170    52921                    509.60                

    11281 12/03/2025 PRINTED 002161 DAVIS-HOUK MECHANICAL, IN                                      2,018.15        12/31/2025
          166604       526075               70172    52400                    563.00                
          166605       525871               70172    52400                  1,455.15                

    11282 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000074 DP SUPPLY, INC                                                   538.19        12/31/2025
          166609       867522-1             705      51071                     21.26                
          166610       867836               705      51071                    516.93                

    11283 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000696 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY,                                        268.61        12/31/2025
          166612       1238123603           70172    52400                    268.61                

    11284 12/03/2025 PRINTED 002308 HERTZBERG-NEW METHOD                                              42.62        12/31/2025
          166634       2020183-02           70172703 51762                     42.62                

    11285 12/03/2025 PRINTED 002574 HORN, ANDREW                                                   2,980.00        12/31/2025
          166614       10257                70172    52400                    450.00                
          166614       10257                70172    52400                    750.00                
          166614       10257                70172    51005                  1,780.00                

    11286 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000764 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER                                          275.87        12/31/2025
          166483       10252100004647841119 70173    52340                    275.87                

    11287 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000061 LORENZ WHOLESALE COMPANY                                         242.35        12/31/2025
          166627       666610               70172    51003                    242.35                

    11288 12/03/2025 PRINTED 001376 MANPOWER CHAMPAIGN                                             2,250.00        12/31/2025
          166628       45671                70172    52000                  1,170.00                
          166629       45614                70172    52000                  1,080.00                
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    11289 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000888 MCCORMICK DISTRIBUTING AN                                        130.65        12/31/2025

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          166630       946919               705      51070                    130.65                

    11290 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000681 MIDWEST MAILING & SHIPPIN                                        206.66        12/31/2025
          166489       SI95011              70172    51000                    206.66                

    11291 12/03/2025 VOID    000878 PEAK-RYZEX, INC.                             1,974.94
          166633       SO300263354          70172702 51000                  1,974.94                

    11292 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000671 PRAIRIE GARDENS                                                  967.45        12/31/2025
          166635       222067               70172    51005                    967.45                

    11293 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000314 REMCO ELECTRICAL CORPORAT                                     55,157.47        12/31/2025
          166636       033896               702      53010                 55,000.00                
          166637       033880               70172    52400                    157.47                

    11294 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000858 SCHNUCK MARKETS INC.                                              57.62        12/31/2025
          166484       11-05-06-2025        70170    51100                     57.62                

    11295 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000852 SCHOLASTIC INC.                                                1,113.76        12/31/2025
          166638       79808038             70173    51100                  1,113.76                

    11296 12/03/2025 PRINTED 006380 SUTTON, JENNIFER                                                 179.98        12/31/2025
          166640       12012025             704721   51100                    179.98                

    11297 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000816 TECH LOGIC CORP                                                   77.31        12/31/2025
          166641       INV21003525          70172702 51210                     77.31                

    11298 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000514 THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMP                                         65.13        12/31/2025
          166639       63880175061125       70172    51005                     65.13                

    11299 12/03/2025 PRINTED 000926 VALUE LINE PUBLISHING                                          5,000.00        12/31/2025
          166491       KF-39033-261         70172701 51781                  5,000.00                

    11300 12/03/2025 PRINTED 006381 WESTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSI                                        150.00        12/31/2025
          166643       1739395830005902     70172    52500                    150.00                

    11301 12/03/2025 PRINTED 001410 WORLD BOOK, INC                                                1,349.00        12/31/2025
          166644       AR10012951           70172701 51751                  1,349.00                

    11302 12/10/2025 PRINTED 003013 AMERICAN PROGRAM BUREAU,                                      20,000.00        12/31/2025
          167727       88420-1-2            704729   52001                 20,000.00                

    11303 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000953 CENTRAL ILLINOIS BAKEHOUS                                        126.29        12/31/2025
          167403       154410               705      51070                    126.29                

    11304 12/10/2025 PRINTED 003166 CHAMPAIGN MULTIMEDIA GROU                                      1,400.00        12/31/2025
          167411       99229688-11302025    70172    52002                  1,400.00                
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    11305 12/10/2025 PRINTED 006385 CLIFTON PUBLIC LIBRARY                                            10.00        01/13/2026

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          167534       11262025             70172    52500                     10.00                

    11306 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000152 DEANS GRAPHICS, INC.                                              25.00        12/31/2025
          167539       D0065205             70172    52002                     25.00                

    11307 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000169 DIXON GRAPHICS                                                    90.00        12/31/2025
          167541       84220                70172    52060                     90.00                

    11308 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000074 DP SUPPLY, INC                                                   779.54        12/31/2025
          167543       868520               705      51071                    779.54                

    11309 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000883 FUTURES IN REHABILITATION                                        414.00        12/31/2025
          167647       1691660-IN           70172    52050                    414.00                

    11310 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000179 HERRIOTT GROUP INC                                             1,872.25        12/31/2025
          167535       173007               705      51070                  1,697.25                
          167536       173064               705      51071                     25.00                
          167537       Lease12/25           705      52940                    150.00                

    11311 12/10/2025 PRINTED 002574 HORN, ANDREW                                                   3,900.00        01/13/2026
          167545       10264                70172    52400                  3,900.00                

    11312 12/10/2025 PRINTED 002710 IMMKE ENTERPRISES                                              2,230.13        12/31/2025
          167564       228011-prepay        70172    52400                  2,230.13                

    11313 12/10/2025 PRINTED 004817 KYLETHAN ENTERPRISES, INC                                         93.00        12/31/2025
          167544       1260-62577           70170    51210                     93.00                

    11314 12/10/2025 PRINTED 001376 MANPOWER CHAMPAIGN                                               720.00        12/31/2025
          167552       45698                70172    52000                    720.00                

    11315 12/10/2025 PRINTED 006388 MCWHORTER, MANDY                                                 200.00        12/31/2025
          167554       120925               704728   52001                    200.00                

    11316 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000893 PAYCHEX, INC.                                                    504.00        12/31/2025
          167553       143198               70170    52440                    504.00                

    11317 12/10/2025 PRINTED 001563 REACHING ACROSS ILLINOIS                                      15,000.00        12/31/2025
          167559       15230                70170    52440                 15,000.00                

    11318 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000525 RK DIXON                                                          35.16        12/31/2025
          167555       IN6228903            70172    52410                     35.16                

    11319 12/10/2025 PRINTED 006384 SCHILLER PARK PUBLIC LIBR                                         19.00        01/13/2026
          167561       232903046            70172    52500                     19.00                

    11320 12/10/2025 PRINTED 005937 SIMPLYANALYTICS, INC.                                          9,333.00        12/31/2025
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          167562       3190                 70172701 51781                  9,333.00                

    11321 12/10/2025 PRINTED 002529 T-MOBILE USA, INC                                              2,057.59        12/31/2025

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          167643       965009887-*1225      70172    52320                  2,057.59                

    11322 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000043 TEE JAY CENTRAL, INC.                                            692.37        12/31/2025
          167637       912022025            70172    52400                    692.37                

    11323 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000082 TROPHYTIME, INC                                                   18.00        12/31/2025
          167638       140322               70172    51000                      9.00                
          167640       140316               70172    51000                      9.00                

    11324 12/10/2025 PRINTED 006308 TWIN CITY UPHOLSTERY LTD                                       4,000.00        12/31/2025
          167641       FC1523               702      53150                  4,000.00                

    11325 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000926 VALUE LINE PUBLISHING LLC                                      1,575.00        12/31/2025
          167645       KF-39033-261P        70172701 51751                  1,575.00                

    11326 12/10/2025 PRINTED 000586 WDWS WHMS WKIO RADIO                                             312.00        12/31/2025
          167726       CC-1251112016        70172    52002                    312.00                

    11327 12/17/2025 VOID    000693 CENGAGE LEARNING                                                    .00        12/31/2025
          168815       999101780823         70172701 51764                     78.72                

    11328 12/17/2025 PRINTED 000953 CENTRAL ILLINOIS BAKEHOUS                                        501.70        12/31/2025
          168816       154536               705      51070                    170.78                
          168817       154736               705      51070                    152.58                
          168873       154864               705      51070                    178.34                

    11329 12/17/2025 PRINTED 000179 HERRIOTT GROUP INC                                               760.15        12/31/2025
          168818       173220               705      51070                    760.15                

    11330 12/17/2025 PRINTED 000694 ILLINOIS LIBRARY ASSOCIAT                                        200.00        12/31/2025
          168839       848027-112025        70172    52050                    200.00                

    11331 12/17/2025 PRINTED 001571 LACONI, INC                                    150.00
          168824       LACONI-2026          70170    52120                    150.00                

    11332 12/17/2025 PRINTED 000888 MCCORMICK DISTRIBUTING AN                                        230.38        01/13/2026
          168848       947330               705      51070                    130.65                
          168849       947459A              705      51070                     99.73                

    11333 12/17/2025 PRINTED 001664 CITCA, LLC                                                     2,177.50        12/31/2025
          168850       25-0973              702      53150                  2,177.50                

    11334 12/17/2025 PRINTED 000852 SCHOLASTIC INC.                                                2,289.12        12/31/2025
          168866       80242706             704711   51100                     14.85                
          168867       80108148             704711   51100                  2,274.27                
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    11335 12/17/2025 PRINTED 004030 SUNDAY NEWS DELIVERY SERV                                        236.40        12/31/2025

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          168863       11302025-DBL         70173701 51730                    118.20                
          168865       11302025-CPL         70172701 51730                    118.20                

    11336 12/17/2025 PRINTED 000082 TROPHYTIME, INC                                                   18.00        01/13/2026
          168870       140348               70172    51000                     18.00                

    11337 12/17/2025 PRINTED 000881 UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SERVICE                                        150.70        12/31/2025
          168871       6147536              70172    52000                     22.65                
          168872       6147535              70172    52000                    128.05                

    11338 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000604 BRODART CO.                                                      100.95        12/31/2025
          169137       668232               70171    51006                    100.95                

    11339 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000853 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES                                          222.70        12/31/2025
          168974       INV1743007           70172703 52410                    139.00                
          168975       INV1743223           70172    52410                     32.11                
          168975       INV1743223           70173    52410                     35.07                
          168975       INV1743223           70172    52410                     16.52                

    11340 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000953 CENTRAL ILLINOIS BAKEHOUS                                        354.55        01/13/2026
          169142       155069               705      51070                    174.69                
          169216       155199               705      51070                    179.86                

    11341 12/22/2025 PRINTED 004796 CHAMPAIGN PUBLIC LIBRARY                                         152.40        01/13/2026
          169203       11302025             701      21004                      2.31                
          169203       11302025             701      21004                    150.09                

    11342 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000682 CU HARDWARE COMPANY                                              162.03        12/31/2025
          169151       2512-365825          70172    51005                    162.03                

    11343 12/22/2025 PRINTED 001421 DAMSKI, LARRY                                  218.40
          169208       12222025             70170    52921                    218.40                

    11344 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000152 DEANS GRAPHICS, INC.                                              68.46        12/31/2025
          169153       D0065310             70172    52060                     68.46                

    11345 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000701 DEMCO INC                                                        478.65        12/31/2025
          169154       7739906              70171    51006                    478.65                

    11346 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000169 DIXON GRAPHICS                                                    48.00        12/31/2025
          169155       84330                70172    52060                     48.00                

    11347 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000074 DP SUPPLY, INC                                                 1,649.10        12/31/2025
          169156       869216               705      51070                    397.22                
          169209       869254               70172    51003                  1,251.88                

    11348 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000179 HERRIOTT GROUP INC                                               196.00        12/31/2025
          169146       173315               705      51070                    196.00                
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    11349 12/22/2025 PRINTED 006401 LA GRANGE PUBLIC LIBRARY                                          38.00        01/13/2026

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          169166       31320004555921       70172    52500                     38.00                

    11350 12/22/2025 PRINTED 001376 MANPOWER CHAMPAIGN                                             1,620.00        12/31/2025
          169167       45749                70172    52000                    630.00                
          169210       45797                70172    52000                    990.00                

    11351 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000888 MCCORMICK DISTRIBUTING AN                                        172.31        01/13/2026
          169211       947674               705      51070                    172.31                

    11352 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000680 MENARD, INC                                                      357.86        12/31/2025
          169212       40939                70170    51401                      4.99                
          169212       40939                70172    52400                    352.87                

    11353 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000097 PARKLAND COLLEGE                                               1,184.50        01/13/2026
          169148       1850                 70170    52110                  1,184.50                

    11354 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000514 THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMP                                         65.13        01/13/2026
          169213       2913-5214-4          70172    51005                     65.13                

    11355 12/22/2025 PRINTED 000700 URBANA-CHAMPAIGN SANITARY                                      1,024.62        12/31/2025
          168976       6877537              70172    52340                  1,024.62                

    11356 12/31/2025 PRINTED 000853 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES                                          798.92        01/13/2026
          169359       INV1745389           70170    52410                    203.37                
          169360       INV1745319           70170    52410                    382.56                
          169361       INV1745320           70172701 52410                     83.87                
          169361       INV1745320           70172703 52410                    129.12                

    11357 12/31/2025 PRINTED 000953 CENTRAL ILLINOIS BAKEHOUS                                        185.94        01/13/2026
          169362       155418               705      51070                    185.94                

    11358 12/31/2025 PRINTED 000992 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIO                                      1,042.45        01/13/2026
          169363       2174032000/0-120125  70172    52320                  1,042.45                

    11359 12/31/2025 PRINTED 000268 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL D                                        246.38        01/13/2026
          169378       1003-1216445         70172    52400                    246.38                

    11360 12/31/2025 PRINTED 002161 DAVIS-HOUK MECHANICAL, IN                    3,542.00
          169364       526076               70172    52400                  1,272.00                
          169365       526077               70172    52400                  2,270.00                

    11361 12/31/2025 PRINTED 000652 GIBBS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY                                       2,838.66        01/13/2026
          169366       3394148              70172    52410                  2,838.66                

    11362 12/31/2025 PRINTED 004218 GREEN, THEA                                                       99.00        01/13/2026
          169367       12222025             70173    51100                     99.00                
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    11363 12/31/2025 PRINTED 000764 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER                                          177.54        01/13/2026

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          169368       10252100004647841225 70173    52340                    177.54                

    11364 12/31/2025 PRINTED 001376 MANPOWER CHAMPAIGN                                             1,260.00        01/13/2026
          169371       45884                70172    52000                  1,260.00                

    11365 12/31/2025 PRINTED 006274 MICHAELS STORES, INC & SU                       71.94
          169379       961662               70172701 51100                     71.94                

    11366 12/31/2025 PRINTED 000606 REPUBLIC SERVICES                                              1,649.18        01/13/2026
          169375       0729-000750801       70172    52400                  1,649.18                

    11367 12/31/2025 PRINTED 001196 ROSNETT, JOE                                                      65.39        12/31/2025
          169376       12292025             70170    51401                     65.39                

    11368 12/31/2025 PRINTED 000858 SCHNUCK MARKETS INC.                                             186.59        01/13/2026
          169377       748                  70170    51100                    186.59                

    11369 12/31/2025 PRINTED 000082 TROPHYTIME, INC                                                    9.00        01/13/2026
          169380       140402               70172    51000                      9.00                

247746573 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000688 QUILL CORPORATION                                                467.43        12/31/2025
          166490       46626761             70172    51000                    114.18                
          166490       46626761             70172    51002                    353.25                

247746574 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000693 CENGAGE LEARNING                                                  79.47        12/31/2025
          166596       999101712304         70172701 51764                     79.47                

247746575 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000693 CENGAGE LEARNING                                                 103.46        12/31/2025
          166598       999101737367         70172701 51764                    103.46                

247746576 12/03/2025 MANUAL  005825 CHAMPAIGN PUBLIC LIBRARY                                         230.63        12/31/2025
          166600       11252025             701      21003                      5.26                
          166600       11252025             705      21003                    225.37                

247746577 12/03/2025 MANUAL  001108 CHASE BANK USA, N.A.                                           1,745.00        12/31/2025
          166603       11122025             701      12290                  1,745.00                

247746578 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000322 DELLA PERRONE                                                    512.50        12/31/2025
          166608       CPL112425            70172    52000                    512.50                

247746579 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000603 MIDWEST TAPE LLC                                              24,297.96        12/31/2025
          166613       508108112            70172701 51784                 24,297.96                

247746580 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        2,035.90        12/31/2025
          166616       92013300             701      12290                  2,035.90                

247746581 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                          772.62        12/31/2025
          166618       92054041             701      12290                    772.62                
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247746582 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        2,178.55        12/31/2025

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          166620       92092294             701      12290                  2,178.55                

247746583 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                          298.43        12/31/2025
          166622       92119827             701      12290                    298.43                

247746584 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000859 INNOVATIVE INTERFACE                                          83,862.25        12/31/2025
          166624       INV-INC40590         70172    52740                 55,908.17                
          166624       INV-INC40590         701      12290                 27,954.08                

247746585 12/03/2025 MANUAL  002519 KANOPY, INC                                                    2,774.00        12/31/2025
          166626       480569-PPU           70172701 51784                  2,774.00                

247746586 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000603 MIDWEST TAPE LLC                                                 696.42        12/31/2025
          166631       508046387            701      12290                    696.42                

247746587 12/03/2025 MANUAL  000855 OVERDRIVE, INC.                                                8,799.02        12/31/2025
          166632       01018DA25359753      701      12290                  8,799.02                

247746588 12/10/2025 MANUAL  002521 ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMENT HO                                      1,153.19        12/31/2025
          167265       PLS91404432          70172701 51792                    134.40                
          167265       PLS91404432          70173    51792                  1,010.81                
          167265       PLS91404432          70171    52063                      7.98                

247746589 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000788 AMEREN ILLINOIS CO                                               429.38        12/31/2025
          167266       0644792819-11252025  70173    52310                    265.45                
          167266       0644792819-11252025  70173    52311                    163.93                

247746590 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000788 AMEREN ILLINOIS CO                                            12,100.48        12/31/2025
          167267       1137011015-12022025  70172    52310                  7,044.79                
          167267       1137011015-12022025  70172    52311                  5,055.69                

247746591 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000853 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES                                          705.90        12/31/2025
          167269       593494072            70170    52940                     39.90                
          167269       593494072            70171    52410                     69.00                
          167269       593494072            70170    52410                    235.00                
          167269       593494072            70172    52410                     89.00                
          167269       593494072            70170    52410                     91.00                
          167269       593494072            70172701 52410                     91.00                
          167269       593494072            70172703 52410                     91.00                

247746592 12/10/2025 MANUAL  001108 CHASE BANK USA, N.A.                                           6,983.60        12/31/2025
          167405       12062025Chase        701      12290                  6,983.60                

247746593 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000069 CITY OF CHAMPAIGN                                             50,357.19        12/31/2025
          167406       32952                701      20001                 48,987.30                
          167406       32952                705      20001                  1,369.89                
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247746594 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000069 CITY OF CHAMPAIGN                                            221,485.97        12/31/2025

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          167409       12052025             701      20001                190,781.18                
          167409       12052025             701      20001                 13,857.82                
          167409       12052025             701      20001                 12,114.54                
          167409       12052025             705      20001                  4,317.21                
          167409       12052025             705      20001                    293.47                
          167409       12052025             705      20001                    121.75                

247746595 12/10/2025 MANUAL  001871 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY,                                      13,789.20        12/31/2025
          167538       71763369501          70173    52310                    407.10                
          167538       71763369501          70172    52310                 13,382.10                

247746596 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000764 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER                                          858.31        12/31/2025
          167548       10252100022481171125 70172    52340                    858.31                

247746597 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000764 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER                                           98.95        12/31/2025
          167549       1025210002546599-122 70172    52340                     98.95                

247746598 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000764 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER                                           15.36        12/31/2025
          167550       12025210001741521-11 70172    52340                     15.36                

247746599 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000688 QUILL CORPORATION                                                 65.64        12/31/2025
          167557       46824180             70172    51000                     65.64                

247746600 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000815 SYNCHRONY BANK/AMAZON                                          7,133.02        12/31/2025
          167560       11232025             701      12290                  7,133.02                

247746601 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000940 UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS                                           125.00        12/31/2025
          167644       ULBNT8RJ             70172    52500                    125.00                

247746602 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000855 OVERDRIVE, INC.                                               14,544.51        12/31/2025
          167828       01018DA25368999      701      12290                 14,544.51                

247746603 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000603 MIDWEST TAPE LLC                                                 970.81        12/31/2025
          167829       508081522            701      12290                    970.81                

247746604 12/10/2025 MANUAL  000603 MIDWEST TAPE LLC                                               1,196.10        12/31/2025
          167831       508112651            701      12290                  1,196.10                

247746605 12/17/2025 MANUAL  002521 ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMENT HO                                      2,238.36        12/31/2025
          168813       PLS91674567          70173    51792                    192.97                
          168813       PLS91674567          70172701 51792                  2,037.42                
          168813       PLS91674567          70171    52063                      7.97                

247746606 12/17/2025 MANUAL  004447 BLUETARP FINANCIAL, INC                                        2,797.63        12/31/2025
          168814       16YX-PHMW-Y6DJ       701      12290                  2,797.63                

247746607 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000692 EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICE                                      1,606.21        12/31/2025
          168821       1780269              70172703 51730                  1,606.21                
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247746608 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000692 EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICE                                     14,569.48        12/31/2025

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          168822       1780855              70172701 51730                 14,569.48                

247746609 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000262 ENVISIONWARE INC                                              20,080.00        12/31/2025
          168823       INV-US-79482         70171    51006                 20,080.00                

247746610 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        1,486.94        12/31/2025
          168825       92554716             701      12290                  1,486.94                

247746611 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                          854.34        12/31/2025
          168826       92716328             701      12290                    854.34                

247746612 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        2,387.80        12/31/2025
          168827       92681513             701      12290                  2,387.80                

247746613 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        2,786.67        12/31/2025
          168828       92638962             701      12290                  2,786.67                

247746614 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        1,712.46        12/31/2025
          168829       92582899             701      12290                  1,712.46                

247746615 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        2,044.20        12/31/2025
          168830       92494889             701      12290                  2,044.20                

247746616 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        2,168.34        12/31/2025
          168832       92455767             701      12290                  2,168.34                

247746617 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        1,448.29        12/31/2025
          168837       92414968             701      12290                  1,448.29                

247746618 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        1,835.56        12/31/2025
          168840       92372169             701      12290                  1,835.56                

247746619 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        1,333.56        12/31/2025
          168841       92301309             701      12290                  1,333.56                

247746620 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        3,877.71        12/31/2025
          168843       92234514             701      12290                  3,877.71                

247746621 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        1,200.11        12/31/2025
          168845       92189239             701      12290                  1,200.11                

247746622 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        3,325.80        12/31/2025
          168846       92143416             701      12290                  3,325.80                

247746623 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000603 MIDWEST TAPE LLC                                               1,109.98        12/31/2025
          168851       508142873            701      12290                  1,109.98                
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247746624 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000855 OVERDRIVE, INC.                                                4,027.22        12/31/2025

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          168852       01018CO25386876      701      12290                  4,027.22                

247746625 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000535 PARAGON MICRO, INC.                                              909.00        12/31/2025
          168854       S5729591             70170    52440                    909.00                

247746626 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000688 QUILL CORPORATION                                                244.37        12/31/2025
          168856       46797186             70170    51000                    244.37                

247746627 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000688 QUILL CORPORATION                                                 28.27        12/31/2025
          168859       46872367             70172    51000                     28.27                

247746628 12/17/2025 MANUAL  000688 QUILL CORPORATION                                                 38.07        12/31/2025
          168861       46919220             70172    51000                     38.07                

247746629 12/17/2025 MANUAL  002329 GROWMARK INC                                   286.91
          168869       127446               70172    52400                    286.91                

247746630 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        1,274.58        12/31/2025
          168973       92855228             701      12290                  1,274.58                

247746631 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000693 CENGAGE LEARNING                                                  78.72        12/31/2025
          169139       999101780823-1       70172701 51764                     78.72                

247746632 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000069 CITY OF CHAMPAIGN                                                515.60        12/31/2025
          169143       113025               705      21020                    515.60                

247746633 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000692 EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICE                                         16.50        12/31/2025
          169157       2601878              70172701 51730                     16.50                

247746634 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000462 ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF RE                                      1,917.00        12/31/2025
          169158       IL-ST-1-11/30/25     701      21020                     61.00                
          169158       IL-ST-1-11/30/25     705      21020                  1,856.00                

247746635 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000764 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER                                          854.49        12/31/2025
          169159       210002248117-1225    70172    52340                    854.49                

247746636 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000764 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER                                           72.15        12/31/2025
          169161       210001741521-1225    70172    52340                     72.15                

247746637 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        2,374.40        12/31/2025
          169163       92808016             701      12290                  2,374.40                

247746638 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        1,517.82        12/31/2025
          169164       92897480             701      12290                  1,517.82                

247746639 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                          692.47        12/31/2025
          169165       92938224             701      12290                    692.47                
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247746640 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000603 MIDWEST TAPE LLC                                                 903.30        12/31/2025

          DOC          INVOICE NO           ORG      OBJ    PROJ             AMOUNT  
          169168       508177228            701      12290                    903.30                

247746641 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000855 OVERDRIVE, INC.                                                3,205.38        12/31/2025
          169169       01018DA25393999      701      12290                  3,205.38                

247746642 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000693 CENGAGE LEARNING                                                 103.46        12/31/2025
          169198       9991018002130        71272701 51764                    103.46                

247746643 12/22/2025 MANUAL  001108 CHASE BANK USA, N.A.                                           9,636.93        12/31/2025
          169199       12122025             701      12290                  9,636.93                

247746644 12/22/2025 MANUAL  005825 CHAMPAIGN PUBLIC LIBRARY                                         240.60        12/31/2025
          169201       11302025             701      21003                      2.31                
          169201       11302025             705      21003                    238.29                

247746645 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000069 CITY OF CHAMPAIGN                                            222,774.84        12/31/2025
          169206       12192025PR           701      20001                191,833.05                
          169206       12192025PR           701      20001                 13,932.29                
          169206       12192025PR           701      20001                 12,169.27                
          169206       12192025PR           705      20001                  4,417.68                
          169206       12192025PR           705      20001                    300.80                
          169206       12192025PR           705      20001                    121.75                

247746646 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000603 MIDWEST TAPE LLC                                                 639.27        12/31/2025
          169236       507835426            701      12290                    639.27                

247746647 12/22/2025 MANUAL  000603 MIDWEST TAPE LLC                                               1,117.81        12/31/2025
          169237       507900777            701      12290                  1,117.81                

247746648 12/31/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        2,149.22        01/13/2026
          169369       92119839             701      12290                  2,149.22                

247746649 12/31/2025 MANUAL  000884 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES                                        5,319.82        01/13/2026
          169370       93029149             701      12290                  5,319.82                

247746650 12/31/2025 MANUAL  000603 MIDWEST TAPE LLC                                                 623.30        01/13/2026
          169373       508208880            701      12290                    623.30                

247746651 12/31/2025 MANUAL  000855 OVERDRIVE, INC.                                                  225.86        01/13/2026
          169374       01018DA25400744      701      12290                    225.86                

                           173 CHECKS          CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL                6,244.19        955,296.62

Total Payments:  $961,540.81
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                                                                               UNCLEARED           CLEARED

                           173 CHECKS          FINAL TOTAL                       6,244.19        955,296.62

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Jennifer Sutton **                                         


